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TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ISIN:  US9022521051

Overview
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Price
527.725 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.23% (-1.20)

US9022521051
TYL

NYSE

usb

Software

Stock

20,598 EUR
S&P 500

526.94 USD (400)
528.20 USD (400)
526.90 USD
530.01 USD
525.82 USD
528.92 USD
527.956329 USD
35,365
18,668,165.64
2,938

100

WKN: 902252105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9022521051&ID_NOTATION=84962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9022521051&ID_NOTATION=84962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3db7681c4d0bb071b0057ecd42de0307a753ed25ba6b4ded50738e308749e236&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a91708805832a15b4&time=1721319822&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80dc9b62c7ea0aa0ef6fa5a0052da7c28f27265c43ef0521030565e8937305a6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bdbd31bb405564101&time=1721319822&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fe16c7cfe042391109643766d441025f1fe84a5cd00c4e74145857807d716d9&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=31e522bd0aa30e90b&time=1721319822&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53e63ec95d25032f3287947a3f81cc4bb8908bfab393e95cbd0d284fdacb9290&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=db42a8ba4a4c5faba&time=1721319822&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6142661b23af53e203578108bfc8ea970aa6b7c0769b5c9e0f1b24b17d39f66&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=451136886c8c8cdb2&time=1721319822&tool=RSC

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/07/17 18:03:19

Price
527.725 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.23% (-1.20)

ISIN US9022521051
Symbol TYL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20,598 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 526.94 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 528.20 USD (400)
Open 526.90 USD
High 530.01 USD
Low 525.82 USD
Close (prev. day) 528.92 USD
VWAP 527.956329 USD
Volume (pcs) 35,365
Trading volume 18,668,165.64
Number of trades 2,938
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +26.78% +28.70% +11.72%
Perf (abs.) +111.71 +117.94 +55.49
Beta 0.71 1.12 1.27
Volatility  22.46 24.19 31.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/07/  22:26 484.90 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/07/  15:00 476.90 EUR
17

NYSE 2024/07/  18:03 527.725 USD
17

Munich 2024/07/  08:01 481.30 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/  09:57 480.00 EUR

528.950 USD (2024/07/16
397.802 USD (2024/04/17
528.950 USD (2024/07/16
361.157 USD (2023/10/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

18.67

0.00

0.00

519.820 USD (195,436
493.585 USD (247,182
457.624 USD (230,105
424.383 USD (216,292

T = T = D = D

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=84962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148023112
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149485098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297844148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6557102

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

17

Duesseldorf 2024/07/  08:11 481.20 EUR 0.00 1
17
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331875445

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

tyler

Contact Details
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

5101 Tennyson Parkway - 75024 Plano

Telefon: +1-972-713-3700

Fax: +

E-mail: info@tylerworks.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Marr
Andrew Teed
Brenda Cline
Daniel Pope
Glenn Carter
Margot Carter
Mary Landrieu
Ronnie Hawkins
Lynn Moore Jr.
Abby Diaz
Brian Miller
Jason Durham
Jayne Friedland
Holland

John Marr Jr.

Samantha
Crosby

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@tylerworks.com
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